®
Electromechanical Rotary Motion Control Switches
Reduce downtime, protect expensive equipment and safeguard operations.
Stop an entire operation if one machine fails.
DAZIC® Zero Speed Switches monitor the rotary motion of
equipment when interlocked as part of a conveyor system, or other
shaft-driven process components. The switches ensure that if one
machine deviates or fails, the switch will:

For example:
Model 8121-5 with Cast Iron housing and Base mount = CI-8121-5-B
How to order:
Model 8121 with Flange
mount with pilot (Type FK)
Model 8121 with Base
mount (Type B)
8100 Series Specifications
Electrical Wiring Options:
Mounting Styles:
Common Common
Norm Norm
Open Open
Norm
Closed
Norm
Closed
SPDT
Single Pole, Double Throw
WHITE (Common)
RED (Normally Closed)
BLUE (Normally Open)
WHITE (Common)
RED (Normally Closed)
BLUE (Normally Open)
DPDT
Double Pole, Double Throw
SPDT(2)
Direction Indicating
Switches can be mounted in any position but they must be
aligned and concentric with the corresponding drive shaft.
®
1-860-928-6551 • Sales@ControlConceptsUSA.com • www.SpeedSwitch.com
Not Field Adjustable
Terminal screws
not color coded.
MADE IN THE USA
E: Sales@ControlConceptsUSA.com
P: 860-928-6551 • F: 860-928-9450
®
3.06"
(77.72 mm)
1.19"
(30.22 mm)
6.02"
(152.90 mm)
.63"
(16.00 mm)
.50"
(12.70 mm)
.77" (19.55 mm)
1.00" (24.5 mm)
.32"
(8.12 mm)
3.69"
(93.72 mm)
TWO 1/2" NPT HOLES FOR
ELECTRICAL ENTRANCE
ON EACH SIDE
3.64"
(92.45 mm)
3.93"
(99.82 mm)
2.06"
(55.32 mm)
4.25"
(107.95 mm)
3.63"